Part#: ESD-R-25S Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: FERRITE CORE SOLID 15MM In Stock: 68737
RFQ
Part#: ESD-R-38 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: FERRITE CORE SOLID 17.5MM In Stock: 62647
RFQ
Part#: ESD-R-25D Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: FERRITE CORE SOLID 14MM In Stock: 139820
RFQ
Part#: ESD-R-28C-1 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: FERRITE CORE SOLID 15.8MM In Stock: 80972
RFQ
Part#: ESD-R-25B Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: FERRITE CORE CLAMP 13.9MM In Stock: 71235
RFQ
Part#: ESD-R-19D-B Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: FERRITE CORE CLAMP 8.8MM In Stock: 136369
RFQ
Part#: ESD-R-25D-B Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: FERRITE CORE CLAMP 13.9MM In Stock: 83256
RFQ
Part#: ESD-R-19SD Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: FERRITE CORE SOLID 10MM In Stock: 185646
RFQ
Part#: ESD-R-38B Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: FERRITE CORE CLAMP 17.9MM In Stock: 43132
RFQ
Part#: ESD-R-26S Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: FERRITE CORE SOLID 13MM In Stock: 62575
RFQ
Part#: ESD-R-38D-B Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: FERRITE CORE CLAMP 17.9MM In Stock: 18184
RFQ
Part#: ESD-R-28C Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: FERRITE CORE SOLID 16MM In Stock: 106576
RFQ
Part#: ESD-R-19S Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: FERRITE CORE SOLID 10MM In Stock: 185116
RFQ
Part#: ESD-R-47 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: FERRITE CORE SOLID 25.5MM In Stock: 73510
RFQ
Part#: ESD-R-25 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: FERRITE CORE SOLID 14MM In Stock: 88663
RFQ
Part#: ESD-R-38C-1 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: FERRITE CORE SOLID 17.5MM In Stock: 49947
RFQ
Part#: ESD-R-38D Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: FERRITE CORE SOLID 19MM In Stock: 80569
RFQ
Part#: ESD-R-25D-8 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: FERRITE CORE SOLID 15MM In Stock: 72923
RFQ
Part#: ESD-R-25L-A Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: FERRITE CORE SOLID 15.1MM In Stock: 68136
RFQ
Part#: ESD-R-31C Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: FERRITE CORE SOLID 19MM In Stock: 77619
RFQ
ESD-R-25SD
Part Number ESD-R-25SD
Manufacturer KEMET
Description FERRITE CORE SOLID 15MM
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 133401 pcs
Product Photo ESD-R-25SD.jpg
Category Filters
Type Round
Series ESD-R
Ratings -
Outer Dimension 0.984" Dia (25.00mm)
Other Names 399-10858
Mounting Type Free Hanging
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Material NIZn
Length 0.472" (12.00mm)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Inner Dimension 0.591" Dia (15.00mm)
Impedance @ Frequency -
Detailed Description Solid Free Hanging Ferrite Core ID 0.591" Dia (15.00mm) OD 0.984" Dia (25.00mm) Length 0.472" (12.00mm)
Design Solid
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all KEMET series electronic components. We have 133401 pieces of KEMET ESD-R-25SD in stock available now.
Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for ESD-R-25SD
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com
ESD-R-25SD Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy ESD-R-25SD with confidence from Components-
Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
ESD-R-25SD Lead free / RoHS Compliant
KEMET Hong Kong
FERRITE CORE SOLID 15MM DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
ESD-R Series
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS